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The 10 players with the
best Wins - Losses

Name Tm Lg W - L PCT
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 25- 8  .758
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 24- 7  .774
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 20- 6  .769
PERRY, G. THE NL 18-11  .621
NOLAN, G. RUS NL 17- 9  .654
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 17-12  .586
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL 15- 6  .714
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 13-10  .565
PERRY, J. VIB NL 13-12  .520
CUELLAR, M. THE NL 13-13  .500

The 10 players with the
highest Win Percentage

Name Tm Lg PCT DEC
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL  .774 31
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL  .769 26
SEAVER, T. RUS NL  .758 33
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL  .714 21
NOLAN, G. RUS NL  .654 26
PERRY, G. THE NL  .621 29
COOMBS, D. LEN NL  .600 20
PETERSON, F. VIB NL  .586 29
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL  .565 23
PERRY, J. VIB NL  .520 25

The 10 players with the
lowest Earned Run Average

Name Tm Lg ERA IP
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 1.96 202.1
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL 2.45 191.1
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 2.98 226.1
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 3.02 211.2
PERRY, J. VIB NL 3.17 241.0
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 3.20 275.1
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 3.26 201.2
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 3.34 234.1
JARVIS, P. VIB NL 3.36 190.0
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 3.39 265.1

The 10 players with the
most Earned Runs Prevented

Name Tm Lg ERPT IP
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 38.1 202.1
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL 25.7 191.1
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 16.9 226.1
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 14.9 211.2
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 13.8 275.1
PERRY, J. VIB NL 12.8 241.0
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 8.9 201.2
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 8.1 234.1
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 7.7 265.1
JARVIS, P. VIB NL 6.1 190.0

The 10 players with the
most Innings Pitched

Name Tm Lg IP G
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 275.1 38
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 265.1 37
PERRY, J. VIB NL 241.0 33
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 234.1 33
PERRY, G. THE NL 228.2 34
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 226.1 34
WRIGHT, C. THE NL 219.1 34
NOLAN, G. RUS NL 213.2 31
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 211.2 32
MORTON, C. PIC NL 206.2 31

The 10 players with the
lowest Opposition Batting Average

Name Tm Lg OBA IP
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL  .154 202.1
HARGAN, S. LEN NL  .160 158.0
NOLAN, G. RUS NL  .201 213.2
PERRANOSKI, R. LEN NL  .202 70.0
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL  .208 265.1
HOERNER, J. LEN NL  .208 65.0
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL  .210 191.1
AKER, J. THE NL  .214 79.1
MARSHALL, M. HLW NL  .216 57.0
WALKER, L. LEN NL  .217 58.0

The 10 players with the
most Games Started

Name Tm Lg GS IP-s
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 38 275.1
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 37 265.1
PERRY, G. THE NL 34 228.2
WRIGHT, C. THE NL 34 219.1
PERRY, J. VIB NL 33 241.0
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 33 234.1
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 33 224.2
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 32 211.2
COOMBS, D. LEN NL 32 205.1
CUELLAR, M. THE NL 32 202.0

The 11 players with the
most Quality Starts

Name Tm Lg QS GS
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 23 26
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 23 38
PERRY, J. VIB NL 21 33
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 21 37
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL 19 27
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 19 32
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 19 33
PERRY, G. THE NL 19 34
3 players tied at 18

The 13 players with the
most Complete Games

Name Tm Lg CG GS
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 12 33
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 11 38
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 10 26
PERRY, J. VIB NL 10 33
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 9 37
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 8 33
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 7 30
PERRY, G. THE NL 7 34
5 players tied at 5

The 17 players with the
most Shutouts

Name Tm Lg SHO GS
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 4 26
NOLAN, G. RUS NL 4 31
BLASS, S. LEN NL 3 30
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 3 30
CUELLAR, M. THE NL 3 32
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 3 33
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 3 33
10 players tied at 2
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The 19 players with the
longest Winning Streak Current

Name Tm Lg W GS
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 5 38
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 4 37
BLYLEVEN, B. CHI AL 2 9
DIERKER, L. RLR AL 2 17
SINGER, B. THEF AAA 2 18
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 2 26
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 2 33
12 players tied at 1

The 13 players with the
most No Wins Streak Current

Name Tm Lg NoW IP
JOHNSON, B. THE NL 10 62.0
KAAT, J. PIC NL 8 193.0
WILSON, D. RUS NL 6 114.1
MESSERSMITH, A. HLW NL 6 173.1
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 6 201.2
COOMBS, D. LEN NL 6 205.2
ODOM, B. VIB NL 5 42.0
6 players tied at 4

The 10 players with the
least Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
MERRITT, J. PIC NL 2.5 189.2
MESSERSMITH, A. HLW NL 2.6 172.2
KAAT, J. PIC NL 2.7 193.0
HOLTZMAN, K. PIC NL 3.2 202.1
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 3.4 201.2
PATTIN, M. HLW NL 3.5 190.1
COOMBS, D. LEN NL 3.5 205.1
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 3.7 211.2
MORTON, C. PIC NL 3.8 206.2
CUELLAR, M. THE NL 3.9 202.0

The 10 players with the
most Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 6.3 275.1
PERRY, G. THE NL 5.3 228.2
NOLAN, G. RUS NL 5.2 213.2
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 5.1 265.1
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 5.0 234.1
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 4.9 202.1
WRIGHT, C. THE NL 4.3 219.1
BLASS, S. LEN NL 4.2 186.2
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL 4.2 188.0
STOTTLEMYRE, M. THE NL 4.1 200.0

The 10 players with the
most Strikeouts

Name Tm Lg SO IP
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 242 265.1
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 219 275.1
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 161 226.1
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 148 202.1
PERRY, J. VIB NL 143 241.0
BLASS, S. LEN NL 133 186.2
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 133 211.2
HOLTZMAN, K. PIC NL 131 202.1
PATTIN, M. HLW NL 130 190.1
JARVIS, P. VIB NL 127 190.0

The 10 players with the
highest Strikeouts Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg SO/9-s IP-s
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 8.2 265.1
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 7.2 275.1
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 6.6 202.1
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 6.4 224.2
BLASS, S. LEN NL 6.4 186.2
MESSERSMITH, A. HLW NL 6.4 172.2
PATTIN, M. HLW NL 6.1 190.1
JARVIS, P. VIB NL 6.0 189.0
HOLTZMAN, K. PIC NL 5.8 202.1
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 5.7 211.2

The 10 players with the
lowest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 8.4 202.1
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL 9.3 188.0
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 9.6 234.1
PERRY, J. VIB NL 10.3 241.0
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 10.6 275.1
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 10.9 265.1
NOLAN, G. RUS NL 11.1 213.2
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 11.2 224.2
COOMBS, D. LEN NL 11.2 205.1
PATTIN, M. HLW NL 11.3 190.1

The 10 players with the
highest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
STOTTLEMYRE, M. THE NL 12.6 200.0
KAAT, J. PIC NL 12.3 193.0
JARVIS, P. VIB NL 12.1 189.0
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 12.1 201.2
HOLTZMAN, K. PIC NL 12.1 202.1
MERRITT, J. PIC NL 11.9 189.2
MESSERSMITH, A. HLW NL 11.8 172.2
BLASS, S. LEN NL 11.7 186.2
MORTON, C. PIC NL 11.6 206.2
WRIGHT, C. THE NL 11.6 219.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 4.8 202.1
NOLAN, G. RUS NL 6.5 213.2
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL 6.8 188.0
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 7.0 265.1
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 7.6 201.2
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 7.7 224.2
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 7.8 234.1
PERRY, J. VIB NL 7.8 241.0
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 7.9 275.1
PERRY, G. THE NL 7.9 228.2

The 10 players with the
highest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
STOTTLEMYRE, M. THE NL 9.4 200.0
KAAT, J. PIC NL 9.0 193.0
HOLTZMAN, K. PIC NL 9.0 202.1
JARVIS, P. VIB NL 8.8 189.0
MERRITT, J. PIC NL 8.7 189.2
CUELLAR, M. THE NL 8.6 202.0
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 8.6 211.2
BLASS, S. LEN NL 8.6 186.2
WRIGHT, C. THE NL 8.5 219.1
PATTIN, M. HLW NL 8.5 190.1
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The 10 players with the
lowest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 1.7 234.1
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL 2.4 188.0
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 2.5 275.1
PERRY, J. VIB NL 2.5 241.0
PATTIN, M. HLW NL 2.7 190.1
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL 2.8 211.2
CUELLAR, M. THE NL 2.9 202.0
BLASS, S. LEN NL 2.9 186.2
HOLTZMAN, K. PIC NL 3.0 202.1
WRIGHT, C. THE NL 3.0 219.1

The 10 players with the
highest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
NOLAN, G. RUS NL 4.5 213.2
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL 4.5 201.2
MESSERSMITH, A. HLW NL 3.8 172.2
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL 3.7 265.1
HUNTER, C. LEN NL 3.4 224.2
PERRY, G. THE NL 3.4 228.2
JARVIS, P. VIB NL 3.4 189.0
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL 3.4 202.1
KAAT, J. PIC NL 3.3 193.0
STOTTLEMYRE, M. THE NL 3.2 200.0

The 10 players with the
lowest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
MCGLOTHLIN, J. PIC NL  .58 201.2
COOMBS, D. LEN NL  .66 205.1
MERRITT, J. PIC NL  .66 189.2
MORTON, C. PIC NL  .74 206.2
MCANDREW, J. LEN NL  .77 188.0
MCDOWELL, S. RUS NL  .85 265.1
SIMPSON, W. RUS NL  .89 202.1
BOSMAN, D. VIB NL  .89 211.2
JARVIS, P. VIB NL  .90 189.0
HUNTER, C. LEN NL  .92 224.2

The 10 players with the
highest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
WRIGHT, C. THE NL 1.52 219.1
PETERSON, F. VIB NL 1.38 234.1
MESSERSMITH, A. HLW NL 1.25 172.2
SEAVER, T. RUS NL 1.21 275.1
BLASS, S. LEN NL 1.21 186.2
CUELLAR, M. THE NL 1.16 202.0
PERRY, G. THE NL 1.14 228.2
PATTIN, M. HLW NL 1.13 190.1
STOTTLEMYRE, M. THE NL 1.13 200.0
PERRY, J. VIB NL 1.08 241.0


